City of Fontana

Pool Chemicals (SB-10-PW-23), bidding on 08/04/2022 2:00 PM (PDT)

Bid Results

Bidder Details

Vendor Name
Address

Respondee
Respondee Title
Phone

Email

Vendor Type
License #
CADIR

Bid Detalil

Bid Format
Submitted
Delivery Method
Bid Responsive
Bid Status
Confirmation #

Waterline Technologies Inc.
620 Santaigo Street

Santa Ana, California 92701
United States

Tom Berrey

GM

714-564-9100
tberrey@waterlinetech.com

Electronic
08/01/2022 2:05 PM (PDT)
Our truck - 7 days ARO

Submitted
299673

Respondee Comment

Buyer Comment

Attachments

File Title

bidders info.pdf
rate schedule.pdf
non-coll.pdf

bid summary.pdf

Bid Specifications - SB-10-PW-23.pdf

File Name
bidders info.pdf
rate schedule.pdf
non-coll.pdf

bid summary.pdf

Bid Specifications - SB-10-PW-23.pdf

PlanetBids, Inc.
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Printed 08/31/2022

File Type

Bid Forms

Rate Schedule
General Attachment
General Attachment

General Attachment



Line [tems

Discount Terms No Discount

Item # Item Code Type Item Description

Pool Chemicals

1

10

11

12

13

14

Muriatic Acid (4x1 cases)

3" Chlorine Tablets (unwrapped) Bucket 50 Ibs
Sodium Bicarbonate (Powder Food Grade) 50 |b bag
Calcium Chloride 50 LBS bags

De-Foamer (Arrow Brand)

Cyanuric Acid (Powder) 100LBS Drums

Bulk Muriatic Acid (Pure)

co2

Tho-Thrine 50 Ib Bucket

Soda Ash (5 Ib)

Fill 500 Gallon Tanks of Hypochlorite solution Contains 12-%% Minimum Sodium Hypochlorite* Bulk Delivery
Taxes

Shipping/Delivery Charges

Hazardous materials charges

UoM QTY Unit Price

GAL

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

GAL

LBS

EA

EA

GAL

EA

EA

EA

3000 $7.2000
36 $257.5000
500 $25.0000
500 $23.7600
20 $28.8800
1 $150.6300
10000 $5.1000
18000 $0.9700
100 $145.6000
100 $7.5500

80000 $2.8800

1 $28,686.8800
1 $22.5000
1 $17.5000

Line Total

$398,880.1100
$21,600.0000
$9,270.0000
$12,500.0000
$11,880.0000
$577.6000
$150.6300
$51,000.0000
$17,460.0000
$14,560.0000
$755.0000
$230,400.0000
$28,686.8800
$22.5000

$17.5000

Response

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Comment

7.75%
Per CO2 Delivery only

Per CO2 Delivery only
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Line Item Subtotals

Section Title Line Total
Pool Chemicals $398,880.1100
Grand Total $398,880.1100

PlanetBids, Inc.



