Bid Results

Bidder Details

Vendor Name Waterline Technologies Inc.

Address 620 Santaigo Street

Santa Ana, California 92701

United States

Respondee Tom Berrey

Respondee Title GM

Phone 714-564-9100

Email tberrey@waterlinetech.com

Vendor Type License # CADIR

Bid Detail

Bid Format Electronic

Submitted 08/01/2022 2:05 PM (PDT)

Delivery Method Our truck - 7 days ARO

Bid Responsive

Bid Status Submitted Confirmation # 299673

Respondee Comment

Buyer Comment

Attachments

File Title
bidders info.pdf
rate schedule.pdf
non-coll.pdf
bid summary.pdf

Bid Specifications - SB-10-PW-23.pdf

File Name
bidders info.pdf
rate schedule.pdf
non-coll.pdf
bid summary.pdf

Bid Specifications - SB-10-PW-23.pdf

File Type
Bid Forms
Rate Schedule
General Attachment
General Attachment
General Attachment

Line Items

Discount Terms No Discount

Item #	Item Code	Туре	Item Description	иом	QTY	Unit Price	Line Total	Response	Comment
Pool Chemicals									
1			Muriatic Acid (4x1 cases)	GAL	3000	\$7.2000	\$21,600.0000	Yes	
2			3" Chlorine Tablets (unwrapped) Bucket 50 lbs	EA	36	\$257.5000	\$9,270.0000	Yes	
3			Sodium Bicarbonate (Powder Food Grade) 50 lb bag	EA	500	\$25.0000	\$12,500.0000	Yes	
4			Calcium Chloride 50 LBS bags	EA	500	\$23.7600	\$11,880.0000	Yes	
5			De-Foamer (Arrow Brand)	EA	20	\$28.8800	\$577.6000	Yes	
6			Cyanuric Acid (Powder) 100LBS Drums	EA	1	\$150.6300	\$150.6300	Yes	
7			Bulk Muriatic Acid (Pure)	GAL	10000	\$5.1000	\$51,000.0000	Yes	
8			C02	LBS	18000	\$0.9700	\$17,460.0000	Yes	
9			Tho-Thrine 50 lb Bucket	EA	100	\$145.6000	\$14,560.0000	Yes	
10			Soda Ash (5 lb)	EA	100	\$7.5500	\$755.0000	Yes	
11			Fill 500 Gallon Tanks of Hypochlorite solution Contains 12-1/2% Minimum Sodium Hypochlorite* Bulk Delivery	GAL	80000	\$2.8800	\$230,400.0000	Yes	
12			Taxes	EA	1	\$28,686.8800	\$28,686.8800	Yes	7.75%
13			Shipping/Delivery Charges	EA	1	\$22.5000	\$22.5000	Yes	Per CO2 Delivery only
14			Hazardous materials charges	EA	1	\$17.5000	\$17.5000	Yes	Per CO2 Delivery only

Line Item Subtotals

Section Title	Line Total
Pool Chemicals	\$398,880.1100
Grand Total	\$398,880.1100